N
BL
IG
H
ST
RE
ET
PH
ILL
IP
 S
TR
EE
T
BENT STREET
HUNTER STREET
O'
CO
NN
EL
L S
TR
EE
T
Checked:
Designed:
Drawn:
CLIENT
C:\12dS\data\MottMacSYN\703100393-4-6 Blight Street_80\02 WORKING\CIVIL\01. DRAWINGS\100393-MMD-SYD-CV-DRG-100001.dwg Dec 15, 2022 - 1:39PM KUM92867FILE LOCATION:
TITLE
App’dCh’k’dDescriptionDateRev
SCALE DRAWING INFORMATION
Approved:

SW
EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY TO BE RETAINED TO
PROVIDE SITE ACCESS DURING CONSTRUCTION PHASE:
DRIVEWAY TO BE DEMOLISHED AND RECONSTRUCTED ON
COMPLETION OF INTERNAL WORKS IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE CITY OF SYDNEY STANDARD DETAILS.
PROPOSED STORMWATER PIT TO BE CONSTRUCTED
PRIOR TO MAIN WORKS TO CATER FOR THE BASEMENT
PUMP OUT DISCHARGE
TEMPORARY DISCHARGE PIPE TO BE REMOVED ON
COMPLETION OF SITE BULK EARTHWORKS
Checked:
Designed:
Drawn:
CLIENT
C:\12dS\data\MottMacSYN\703100393-4-6 Blight Street_80\02 WORKING\CIVIL\01. DRAWINGS\100393-MMD-SYD-SD-DRG-101001.dwg Dec 15, 2022 - 1:39PM KUM92867FILE LOCATION:
TITLE
App’dCh’k’dDescriptionDateRev
SCALE DRAWING INFORMATION
Approved:

STDJ.MAIL
S.SAIARA
D.KUMAR
A.TARSHAN
HOLDMARK NSW PTY LTD
14.12.22 ATISSUED FOR SSDA APPROVALP1
P1
MANAGEMENT DETAILS
SOIL AND WATER
SYDNEY, NSW 2000
4-6 BLIGH STREET
Checked:
Designed:
Drawn:
CLIENT
C:\12dS\data\MottMacSYN\703100393-4-6 Blight Street_80\02 WORKING\CIVIL\01. DRAWINGS\100393-MMD-SYD-SD-DRG-102001.dwg Dec 15, 2022 - 1:40PM KUM92867FILE LOCATION:
TITLE
App’dCh’k’dDescriptionDateRev
SCALE DRAWING INFORMATION
Approved:

RL 2,680
RL 2,680
CARLIFT PIT
RL 1,180RL 1,180
BASEMENT LEVEL 05 PLAN
PROPOSED SITE BOUNDARY FFL
EXISTING BASEMENT LEVEL
12.60
FFL
PROPOSED BASEMENT LEVEL
3.38
Checked:
Designed:
Drawn:
CLIENT
C:\12dS\data\MottMacSYN\703100393-4-6 Blight Street_80\02 WORKING\CIVIL\01. DRAWINGS\100393-MMD-SYD-EW-DRG-101001.dwg Dec 15, 2022 - 1:39PM KUM92867FILE LOCATION:
TITLE
App’dCh’k’dDescriptionDateRev
SCALE DRAWING INFORMATION
Approved:

OUTLET FROM RAINWATER
TANK TO BE FURTHER
COORDINATED BY HYDRAULIC
CONSULTANT
FOOTPATH AND KERB AND GUTTER TO BE
REINSTATED ONCE PROPOSED
STORMWATER NETWORK HAS BEEN
CONSTRUCTED
HIGH END RISER TO SUBSOIL
DRAINAGE LINE FOR CLEANOUT
S
Checked:
Designed:
Drawn:
CLIENT
C:\12dS\data\MottMacSYN\703100393-4-6 Blight Street_80\02 WORKING\CIVIL\01. DRAWINGS\100393-MMD-SYD-CV-DRG-101201.dwg Dec 15, 2022 - 1:39PM KUM92867FILE LOCATION:
TITLE
App’dCh’k’dDescriptionDateRev
SCALE DRAWING INFORMATION
Approved:

5
18
.27
5
18
.08
0
13
.00
19
.03
Checked:
Designed:
Drawn:
CLIENT
C:\12dS\data\MottMacSYN\703100393-4-6 Blight Street_80\02 WORKING\CIVIL\01. DRAWINGS\100393-MMD-SYD-SD-DRG-103001.dwg Dec 15, 2022 - 1:39PM KUM92867FILE LOCATION:
TITLE
App’dCh’k’dDescriptionDateRev
SCALE DRAWING INFORMATION
Approved:

RL 20,600
1:20 1:5.25 1:8
RL 19,800
1:15
RL 20,947
RL 20,255
1:51:10.51:16
CATCHMENT 2 - MIXED LANDSCAPEING
(BYPASSING AREA) 33.5 sq.m
CATCHMENT 1 - ROOF 1145 sq.m
CATCHMENT 3 - DRIVEWAY 38.8 sq.m
Checked:
Designed:
Drawn:
CLIENT
C:\12dS\data\MottMacSYN\703100393-4-6 Blight Street_80\02 WORKING\CIVIL\01. DRAWINGS\100393-MMD-SYD-SD-DRG-101201.dwg Dec 15, 2022 - 1:40PM KUM92867FILE LOCATION:
TITLE
App’dCh’k’dDescriptionDateRev
SCALE DRAWING INFORMATION
Approved: